Doc_Spec__Rev1.0
AP2H-MM85xxMC
200G QSFP56 AOC 850nm 1~100m
1 / 7
AP2H-MM85xxMC
QSFP56 200Gb/s 850nm 1~100m AOC Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE Std 802.3bs, IEEE Std 802.3cm

200G QSFP56 AOC 850nm 1~100m
2 / 7
Ordering information
Part Number Reach Temp RoHS
AP2H-MM8501MC 1m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8502MC 2m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8503MC 3m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8505MC 5m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8507MC 7m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8510MC 10m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8520MC 20m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8530MC 30m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8550MC 50m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
AP2H-MM8570MC 70m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit
Storage Temperature Ts -40 +85 °C
Operating Humidity RH 10 90 %